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Kerr
Stubbins

D Kerr

K Baker

J Patterson

J Boot

P Wright

B Stubbins
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Betts
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S Betts
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J Teale

P Genders

C Shuttleworth

R Plant

Div 3 Anderson
Burton
Nixon

AR Anderson
S Harris

K Nixon

| Burton

M Davies

C Plant

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Individual Short Range League 2023
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M Baxter
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D Shelton
Miss J Lee
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R Marritt

[e) I e) B e) BN e) BN e) BN e)] [e) e o) o) B o) NN )]

u oo o L1 O O

97
97
94

95
93
93

95
93
95

'S
'S
'S

N NN W D D

'S
'S
'S

OoON W W~ o

'S
'S
'S

R = N B U0

93
94
87

91
92
84

92
87
91

O O O o o o O O Fr OO0 K

O O O O o o

Wright

Atkinson
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Edwards
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C Wilson

D Lister

D Clarke
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R Patterson
S Edwards
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Chambers
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M Gotfryd

Ms K Young
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D Chambers
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G Hunt
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